VESDA VLI
VLI-880, VLI-885
The VESDA VLI by Xtralis is an industry first early warning aspirating smoke
detection (ASD) system, designed to protect industrial applications and harsh
environments of up to 2,000 m2 (21,520 sq. ft.).
Long Life, Intelligent, Fail-Safe Technology
The VLI detector combines a fail-safe Intelligent Filter (patent pending) with
an advanced clean-air barrier for optics protection allowing the use of absolute

the actual environmental background to maintain
consistent absolute smoke detection.
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description
VLI-880 VESDA VLI
VLI-885 VESDA VLI with VESDAnet*
VRT-Q00 VESDA VLI Remote Display 7 Relays
VRT-T00 VESDA VLI Remote Display No Relays
* Note: Please contact your nearest Xtralis office for availability.
Spare Parts
Ordering Code Description
VSP-030 VLI Intelligent Filter
VSP-031 VLI Secondary Foam Filter
VSP-032 VLI Aspirator
VSP-033 VLI Chamber Assembly
VSP-034 VLI VESDAnet Card
VSP-035 VLI Remote Display Module Spare
VSP-036 VLI Ultrasonic Flow Manifold Spare
VESDA VLI
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
How It Works
Air is continually drawn through the pipe network and into the VLI detector by a high efficiency aspirator. The air sample passes